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SHORT NOTICE Amherstview (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction -
Hyland Ct

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 310:15am ET

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141

Title

Jewellery Lot

Gold Rings

14K Gold Necklace, Ring
10K Gold Lot

10K Gold Lot

Sterling Silver Jewelry
Sterling Silver Jewelry
Sterling Silver Lot
Sterling Silver Lot
Signed Jewellery Lot
Jewellery Lot

Costume Jewelry and Ladies Lot
Dresser with Mirror

Oak Highboy

Prints

Coat Rack

Pair of Bedroom Lamps
Bedroom Chair and Mats
Floor Lamp and Matching Table Lamp
C. Jane Hanley, Watercol our
Double Bed
Highboy/Tallboy

Misc Lot

Quilt

Linen and Mat Lot

Misc Lot

Prints

Keirstead Prints

HP Printer

Double Bed

Night Stand, Lamps
Round Mahogany Table

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 8 12:00pm ET

Lot

0142
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0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

Title

Decorative Art

Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
Arm Chair

Sofa

Pressed Back High Chair
SofaTable

Side Tableand CD's

Area Rug

Iron Hanging Candelabra, Keirsteads
Old Quebec Pine Harvest Table
Set of 10 Old Quebec Pine Dining Room Chairs
Old Quebec Pine Flat-to-the-Wall Cabinet
Champagne Bucket

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Quilt

Misc Lot

Coffee Table

Teak Veneer Nesting Tables
Zenith Television

Misc Lot

Christmas Lot

Electronics

Misc Lot

Misc Sports Lot

Misc Book Lot

Kenmore Dehumidifier

Misc Bar Lot

Misc Bar Lot
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Lot Title

0175 Bookshelf and Mirror
0176 Roya Paper Shredder
0177 Simplicity Dehumidifier
0178 Misc Lot

0179 Oak Washstand

0180 Misc Lot

0181 Misc Tool Lot

0182 Misc Tool Lot

0183 Misc Toy Lot

0184 ShopVac

0185 Eureka Upright Vacuum
0186 Misc Lot

0187 Misc Lot

0188 Keep Safe

0189 Misc Garden Tools
0190 Misc Garden Tool Lot
0191 Misc Garden Lot

0192 Electric Hedge Trimmer
0193 Yardworks Trimmer
0194 Misc Lot

0195 Misc Planting Pots

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Note: Items in the home may have a heavy smoke/cigarette odor and could require cleaning to remove.
Anyone with particular sensitivities to smoke should take note that there was smoking in the home.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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