SHORT NOTICE Amherstview (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Hyland Ct

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 3 10:15am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 8 12:00pm ET

T of	Tido	T of	Title
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Jewellery Lot		Decorative Art
	Gold Rings		Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
	14K Gold Necklace, Ring		Arm Chair
	10K Gold Lot	0145	
	10K Gold Lot		Pressed Back High Chair
0115	Sterling Silver Jewelry	0147	Sofa Table
0116	Sterling Silver Jewelry	0148	Side Table and CD's
0117	Sterling Silver Lot	0149	Area Rug
0118	Sterling Silver Lot	0150	Iron Hanging Candelabra, Keirsteads
0119	Signed Jewellery Lot	0151	Old Quebec Pine Harvest Table
0120	Jewellery Lot	0152	Set of 10 Old Quebec Pine Dining Room Chairs
0121	Costume Jewelry and Ladies Lot	0153	Old Quebec Pine Flat-to-the-Wall Cabinet
0122	Dresser with Mirror	0154	Champagne Bucket
0123	Oak Highboy	0155	Misc Kitchen Lot
0124	Prints	0156	Misc Kitchen Lot
0125	Coat Rack	0157	Misc Kitchen Lot
0126	Pair of Bedroom Lamps	0158	Misc Kitchen Lot
0127	Bedroom Chair and Mats	0159	Misc Kitchen Lot
0128	Floor Lamp and Matching Table Lamp	0160	Quilt
0129	C. Jane Hanley, Watercolour	0161	Misc Lot
0130	Double Bed	0162	Coffee Table
0131	Highboy/Tallboy	0163	Teak Veneer Nesting Tables
0132	Misc Lot	0164	Zenith Television
0133	Quilt	0165	Misc Lot
0134	Linen and Mat Lot	0166	Christmas Lot
0135	Misc Lot	0168	Electronics
0136	Prints	0169	Misc Lot
0137	Keirstead Prints	0170	Misc Sports Lot
0138	HP Printer	0171	Misc Book Lot
0139	Double Bed	0172	Kenmore Dehumidifier
0140	Night Stand, Lamps	0173	Misc Bar Lot
04.44	D 1371 W11	04=4	M. D. Y.

0174 Misc Bar Lot

0141 Round Mahogany Table

Lot Title

0175 Bookshelf and Mirror

0176 Royal Paper Shredder

0177 Simplicity Dehumidifier

0178 Misc Lot

0179 Oak Washstand

0180 Misc Lot

0181 Misc Tool Lot

0182 Misc Tool Lot

0183 Misc Toy Lot

0184 ShopVac

0185 Eureka Upright Vacuum

0186 Misc Lot

0187 Misc Lot

0188 Keep Safe

0189 Misc Garden Tools

0190 Misc Garden Tool Lot

0191 Misc Garden Lot

0192 Electric Hedge Trimmer

0193 Yardworks Trimmer

0194 Misc Lot

0195 Misc Planting Pots

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Note: Items in the home may have a heavy smoke/cigarette odor and could require cleaning to remove. Anyone with particular sensitivities to smoke should take note that there was smoking in the home.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com